RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Bader 9-1
Start 12-29-16

4 soil 4 Finish 1-10-17

26 clay/gravel 30
104 shale 134

12 lime 146

10 shale 156

57 lime 213

95 shale 308

10 lime 318 set 40’ of 7’ w/ 10sxs
12 shale 330 ran 1016.4° of 2 %
100 lime 430 cemented to surface
49 shale 479 110sxs

62 lime 541

5 shale 546

49 lime 595
186  shale 781

11 lime 792

60 shale 852

30 lime 882

14 shale 396

6 lime 902

16 shale 918

7 lime 925

6 shale 931

4 lime 935

34 shale 969

13 Bkn sand 982 good show

40 shale 1022 T.D.



